From (Person): May (h	ASSIGNMENT (Offi		Time 2.27pm@ 14/1/10
Estimated Cost:	Bill to:	Date	J. 27/18 (211110
	DD RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS		75.1
To Inspect Vehicle No.	SIM 6413R	Insured:	SHA 7890B
at Workshop m/s	Guen Auto	5	1388 4210
ofE	31K7 Sin Ming Ind. Est See		
Policy No:	Claim		0365 MF8H
Sum Insured:	Exces		03021111
Make of Veh		D.O./	03/0/2019
(Client's Record)	1		
CA / REV / REP. / REV	/ 24 HRS	H.O	D. Endorsement:
Date/Time: 25+pm/25	4/1/19 Person Contacted Jack	y Vehicle	INTOUT
Date/Time Action/Instru	action (X) Estimate		
200	13R-X		
	8908 - CC3/AIG/600259	1 Allus 20	2 200:3/2/16
	8400 - CESTAIN 200 984	107-11WD3q	J 000 11 110

ENYVOOR XML. REF: FCI		B1158J / 3R Yr Regn: 12 Jan 2
PRS	ASSIGNMENT	cres
rom Date:	Veh No. SJan641	3 K Yr Regn: 12 Jan 2
stimated Cost.	Type: McGr / M.Cycle / Bus / Var	n / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
TP) WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or	
o Inspect Vehicle No: QTM 6HL3 R	Make: Toyota	Allion 1496
Workshop m/s Guan Auto.	Colour New	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
BIK7 SIM ADI-80	Sp.Reading (V&987	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
sured:	Eng/No:	•
olicy No.	CINO: NETZI	603033.174
laims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / E	
um Insured Excess:	Steering: Ino @er / Jammed / Lea	aked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Indaer / Jammed / Lea	aked / Burnt or
take of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rin / STD A/Ri	
16/1/2019 2000	Tyre Size: F: 70	5/55 R16
(Policy Condition)		4/
emark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / I	LIZA / MIGI OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO ar	
al, or Market Value: See See See . 50	9K Front	Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal. 6 min
ilA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal. , 6 mn
st. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	16 D.O.I. 16-01-1
um Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	W/S 2236
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear /	O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN	the state of the s	U/s Mt
ate. • Person Contacted:	The U/O / Chassis frame /	Body Structure affected due to collisio
Date / Time Action / Instruction	•	
ste/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: -	Survey Fee:
ate/Time, File Return to?		Transportation
Add	Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI
¥	Interview (\$) Photos
6.0.0	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
eport Format : PRS ump Sum / I.B.t: (\$	Tech Invs (\$ Weekend (\$) Others



Claims & Hotor Underwitting Dept: 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 Tel: (65) 6507 3848 Fax: (65) 6507 3849 www.msfirstcapital.com.sg

MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT

Date

11-01-2019

Our Ref No. D19000365MFSH

Accident Date

03-01-2019

Claim Type. Third Party

Insured Vehicle

SHA7890B

Third Party Vehicle. SJM6413R

Survey Location

BLOCK 7 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C #01-82 / #01-80

Contact Person.

MR JACKY FONG

Contact No.

93884210/93884210

Fax No. 64511706

Survey Type

WITHOUT PREJUDICE:

Appointed

Surveyor

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Contact Person

NA

Fax No. 68416315

Contact Number.

NA

FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Please submit to us the Tax Invoice together with letter of claim for Rental OR Loss of use (based on NIMA Benchmark rates) together with your survey report.

THIRD PARTY SURVEY REQUEST

Cc : Workshop

GUAN AUTO SERVICE

Attention, NIL

Cc : TP Solicitor

C YOGARAJAH LLC

TP Solicitor Fax No. NA

Officer Incharge

MAY CHUA

IMPORTANT NOTE

Kindly submit the survey report via CWS within 14 days for survey assignment and 7 days for re-inspection.

This is a computer generated letter, no signature required.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

The Residence of	. ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	04/01/2019 11:21
Date Of Accident	03/01/2019 21:30
Exact Location Of Accident	STAMFORD ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJM6413R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	THE CARHUB
Co Reg No	53331158J
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-87161366
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-87161366
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	ALLION
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being utime of accident	used at PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance for repair to your vehicle?	policy NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5098753886 (DRIVO CLASSIC)
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ANG CHIN CHYE
NRIC No	S1339178E
Date Of Birth	02/04/1958
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	30/10/2009
Driving Experience	9 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-87161366
Fax Number	NATION OF STATE OF ST
Contact Number	OTHERS-87161366
EMail Address	NOEMAIL
11	

Address

BLK 607 YISHUN STREET 61 #11-283

Postcode

760607

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: WONG YAN QIU

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS DRIVING STRAIGHT ALONG STAMFORD ROAD ON THE RIGHT MOST LANE. SUDDENLY A TAXI SHA 7890B WHICH WAS DRIVING ON THE SECOND LANE FROM THE RIGHT SUDDENLY CUT INTO MY LANE ABRUPTLY. THUS, TAXI SHA 7890B REAR RIGHT PORTION COLLIDED INTO THE FRONT LEFT PORTION OF MY VEHICLE. (ATTENDED BY CHRISTINA)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHA7890B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

TAN BOON HAI

NRIC/Passport Number

S0272800A

Contact Number

96614103

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

2

NAME:

UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: MALE

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTAINT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy (lability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

0 4 JAN 2019

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

APARTE DE

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

2

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PL	AN		7 9
		7:572211:11.1	t-1-t
7.71 881			
- 100			10 SOIM64181
			++-/
7 8 7	*********	114 1-4	
- 200			1 X 1
5116		2	
FR. R. T. MIN. 1			SHA JOOKR
	ļ — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	7	
		7 1/ 1	
	11:11:		
* [
			20A-3/1/19
DESCRIBE CI	RCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	
		THE RECEIPERT	76
			-
	Land of the land o		
	-		
			1100
		California Unic	the same of the sa
	-	4///	
	C-September 1		VICUA
CLARATION			1000
		ars are true in every respect.	(in)
N. Comment		a D	
-((B)	OL JAN 2	019
__/	1 /	A.	
cyholde†'s Sig	ature	Oriver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
te & Time:	104	(If driver is not the policyholder)	Name:
		Date & Time:	NRIC/FIN No -

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Business
Owner ID:	1158J
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SJM6413R
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	17 Jan 2019
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	ALLION 1.5 A
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	1NZD201405
Chassis No.:	NZT2603033174
Maximum Power Output:	81.0 kW (108 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$14,135.00
Original Registration Date:	12 Jan 2009
First Registration Date:	12 Jan 2009
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$7,323.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	979
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	(1999年)
COE Expiry Date:	11 Jan 2029
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	10
PQP Paid:	\$26,047.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$26,004.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$26,004.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Jan 2019

ОК



Allion Used Vehicle List (9 vehicles)

Car Model Depreciation Reg Date Price Eng Cap Mileage Company Availabi Toyota Allion 1.5A (New 5-yr \$29,800 \$5,960 /yr 09-Jan-2009 1,496 cc 108,366 km Creative Auto Availal

Monthly Only \$647, High Loan Available, Good Condition, No Repair Needed, Free Road Tax Till July 2019, Call To Make Appointment Now.

Office No. - -

Cedric Yeak - 97294443 | Alex Tan - 97556887 | Terence Leow - 90290899

Toyota Allion 1.5A (New 5-yr \$31,800 \$6,360 /yr 13-Jan-2009 1,496 cc 83,000 km San Hup Bee (S) Pte Ltd Availal COE)

100% Approval Rate! Zero Repair Needed. Weekend Point To Point Car With Low Mileage Done. Nicely Done Up New Pearl White Paint. Non Grab Or Rental Unit! Free 6 Months Road Tax, 1st Grooming And Servic...

Office No. - 69093556

Dennis Huang - 91175113 | Paul Lee - 82335442 | Ah Boy - 94237888 | Esther - 97129286

Toyota Allion 1.5A (COE till \$33,800 \$6,770 /yr 14-Jan-2009 1,496 cc Victory Cars Trading Pte Availal 01/2024) Ltd

Office No. - 63854916

Mr Lim - 92470299 | Mr Quek - 90096473 | Mr Lee - 86885879 | Mr Tan - 90999505

Toyota Allion 1.5A (New 5-yr \$31,800 \$6,360 /yr 05-Feb-2009 1,496 cc Availal COE)

Excellent And Original Condition, Well Maintained Interior And Exterior, With New 5 Years COE, Call Now For Viewing.

Loh - 92950382

Toyota Allion 1.5A (New 5-yr \$30,800 \$6,160 /yr 05-Mar-2009 1,496 cc 116,765 km Viking Motor Pte Ltd Availal

Very Well Maintained By Previous Owner! No Repairs Needed! Low Monthly Installment! Non-Smoker Car! Trade In Welcome! Bank Loan Or House Loan Available! Call Me Now To View The Car Before It's Sold...

Office No. - 63146133

Martin - 91690336 | David - 98417307 | Alex - 90016932 | Aaron - 96288965

Toyota Allion 1.5A (New 5-yr \$28,800 19-Mar-2009 1,496 cc \$5,760 /yr 92,000 km 1axis Availal COE)

100% Loan Available, Just Arrive, Genuine Low Mileage! Fully Stock Condition! Very Well Maintained And Regular Services From Ex-Owner! Come View This Beauty Today! Super Spacious Sedan, Good Fuel Cons...

Office No. - -

Kervin Chia - 88113768 | Evan Yang - 90917321 | Viki - 90270337 | Jack - 84306433

Toyota Allion 1.5A (New 5-yr \$30,500 \$6,100 /yr 15-Apr-2009 1,496 cc ValueCars Auto Traders Availal COE)

Another Best Japanese Toyota Allion 1.5A Unit Best For COE Renewal Unit In Stock Now! Well Maintained! Huge Interior And Best Driving! Easiest To Maintain! Problems Free! Lowest Monthly Installment! L...

Office No. - 68410062

Audrey - 96528822 | Richard - 88222308

Toyota Allion 1.5A \$15,000 04-May-2009 1,496 cc 91,000 km Availal

Low Mileage, Fuel Efficient. Well Maintained. Good Condition. Prefect For 5/10 Years Renew COE.

Office No --

WS - 81215181

Toyota Allion 1.5A (New 5-yr \$32,888 \$6,570 /yr 13-May-2009 1,496 cc 155,800 km Yes Motoring Availal

Car In Tip-top Condition, Too Good For Scrap, 100% In House Loan Approval, Renown For Its Reliability And Low Maintenance, Come Visit L For Viewing And Test Drive.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

MC	FIRST CAPITAL IN		Ref CS3/FCI19000811	1/Cod3e2
36 F	ROBINSON ROAD	INGAPORE 068877	Date: 21-01-2019	
			Code: FCI2	### 10 M25002 MARKET M33007 (SA)
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIN	1)
	Insured Veh.	SHA 7890B	Veh. Inspected	SJM 6413R
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	D19000365MFSH	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MAY CHUA	Assign Date	14/01/2019
2.		Vehicle	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA ALLION	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2009
	Chassis No.	NZT2603033174	Colour	RED
	Odometer	148987 KM	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Co	onditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/55R16	MICHELIN	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/55R16	MICHELIN	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/55R16	MICHELIN	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/55R16	MICHELIN	6 mm
4.		Description of Damages		
		USTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S FRONT PORTION. THE DE AFFECTED DUE TO COLLISION.		
5.		Ge	eneral Information	ALL SECTION OF
	Accident Date	03/01/2019	Inspect Date / Time	16/01/2019 (02:30 PM)
	Survey held at	BLK 7 SIN MING DRIVE#0	1-80/82	
	Repairer	GUAN AUTO SERVICE		
5a.		Alternative services	Remarks	S. O. C. Physical Street, Stre
	B) THE REPAIR E THE REPAIRER V	STIMATE WAS NOT PRESE IAS TOLD TO PREPARE TH EASE FIND DAMAGED VEH		

Report Ref No. CS3/FCI19000811/Gcd3s2

Inspected By

V

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor h

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons), B.Bus, MBA, PEng, PE, MInstAEA, MASME, MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or lort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.